

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.C.R.P.No.869 of 2026

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	23.03.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Heard Sri Rudresh Deshpande, learned counsel for the petitioners. Issue notice to respondents. Personal notice is permitted. List on 20.04.2026. Till then, there shall be interim direction as prayed for. <u>NBK, J</u> AQS	Transferred to i-order before corrections